
                                               Faculty Volunteer Tutor Schedule: Fall 2021 (updated 9.20.21) 

 
Subjects Campus Days Times Location Faculty Details 

Math Jonesboro Tuesday 
11:30 a.m.- 

1:00 p.m 
NAHB 403 Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu 

Math Jonesboro Thursday 
11:30 a.m.- 

1:00 p.m 
NAHB 403 Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu 

Math Jonesboro Wednesday 
9:00 a.m.- 
11:00 a.m. 

WW 218 Stephanie Wilson stephanie_wilson@asun.edu 

Math Newport Tuesday 
11:00 a.m.- 
1:00 p.m. 

WH 142 Stephanie Wilson stephanie_wilson@asun.edu 

Math Newport Monday 
9:00 a.m.- 
11:00 a.m. 

WH 142 Stephanie Wilson stephanie_wilson@asun.edu 

Math Marked Tree Monday 
9:00 a.m.- 
10:00 a.m. 

Building D Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu 

Math Marked Tree Wednesday 
9:00 a.m.- 
10:00 a.m. 

Building D Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu 

 

Math 

 

Newport 

 

Wednesday 

 
2:00 p.m.- 

4:00 p.m. 

Academic 

Resource 

Center (Library) 

 

Karen Young 

 

karen_young@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Tuesday 

 
11:30 a.m- 

12:30 p.m. 

 

WW 218 

 

Dr. Jeanna Mason 

 

jeanna_mason@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Thursday 

 
8:30 a.m.- 

9:30 a.m. 

 

WW 218 

 

Dr. Jeanna Mason 

 

jeanna_mason@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Online 

 

Monday 

 
7:00 p.m.- 

9:00.m. 

 

Online-Teams 

 

Terri Reno 

 

terri_reno@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Monday 

 
8:00 a.m- 

10:00 a.m 

 
WW 213 

(computer lab) 

 

Lori White 

 

lori_white@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Tuesday 

 
10:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 
WW 213 

(computer lab) 

 

Lori White 

 

lori_white@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Wednesday 

 
8:00 a.m.- 

10:00 a.m. 

 
WW 213 

(computer lab) 

 

Lori White 

 

lori_white@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Thursday 

 
10:00 a.m.- 

11:00 a.m. 

 
WW 213 

(computer lab) 

 

Lori White 

 

lori_white@asun.edu 

English, 

Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Friday 

 

Appt. 

 
WW 213 

(computer lab) 

 

Lori White 

 

lori_white@asun.edu 

Writing, 

Research, 
Education 

 
Jonesboro 

 
Monday 

10:00 a.m.- 

12:00 p.m. 

 
Library 

 
Stacy Mooneyhan 

 
stacy_mooneyhan@asun.edu 

Writing, 

Research, 
Education 

 
Jonesboro 

 
Wednesday 

10:00 a.m.- 

12:00 p.m. 

 
Library 

 
Stacy Mooneyhan 

 
stacy_mooneyhan@asun.edu 

Anatomy- 

Physiology; 

Microbiology, 
Biology 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Tuesday 

 
3:30 p.m.- 

4:00 p.m.; 

 
HS 504 

(Science lab) 

 

Betsy Walker 

 

betsy_walker@asun.edu 

Anatomy- 

Physiology; 

Microbiology, 
Biology 

 

Jonesboro 

 

Wednesday 

 
4:30 p.m.- 

5:30 p.m. 

 
HS 504 

(Science lab) 

 

Betsy Walker 

 

betsy_walker@asun.edu 

Physical 

Science; 
Physics 

 
Jonesboro 

 
Tuesday 

12:00 p.m.- 

1:00 p.m. 

 
Library 

 
Steven Summers 

 
steven_summers@asun.edu 

Physical 

Science; 
Physics 

 
Jonesboro 

 
Wednesday 

12:00 p.m.- 

1:00 p.m. 

 
Library 

 
Steven Summers 

 
steven_summers@asun.edu 

 
History and 

Social Sciences 

 

Newport 

 

Tuesday 

 
2:30 p.m.- 

3:30 p.m. 

Academic 

Support Center 

(Library) 

 

Joe Campbell 

 

joe_campbell@asun.edu 

 
History and 

Social Sciences 

 

Newport 

 

Thursdays 

 
2:30 p.m.- 

3:30 p.m. 

Academic 

Support Center 

(Library) 

 

Joe Campbell 

 

joe_campbell@asun.edu 

English 
Composition, 

Writing, 
Research 

Newport Monday 2:30-3:30 p.m. WH 190 Emily Pasmore emily_pasmore@asun.edu  
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